
2025 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION
Based on Churchwardens’ Parochial Returns

Total
Income

Special
Purpose

Faith
Works

Memorial
/Bequest Clergy Laity
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&Outreach

2023 2022 2021 Year Month

Restricted Funds - Receipts

Outreach Other
Assessable Income Amount Due By

Capital
Expend

Pastoral Staff Other Three
Year

Average
Congregation

Expense Deductions

Allotment Rate 24.70%

Grants
Capital +
Our Faith
Our Hope

Tecumseth

Evangelists, New Tecumseth 114,551 15,210 0 0 5,000 3,920 0 0 0 40,887 0 0 13,629 3,366 28149,534
Parish of Mulmur 127,256 0 0 0 2,335 0 460 0 3,025 32,486 23,145 28,747 28,126 6,947 57988,950
St. Andrew, Alliston 204,488 35,655 0 0 1,928 5 3,600 35,264 30,149 0 0 9,926 3,309 817 6898,375
St. John, Cookstown 64,339 0 0 0 0 2,000 0 166 0 1,442 0 2,921 1,454 359 3060,731
St. John, East Orangeville 158,698 1,765 450 8,000 20,000 1,765 0 6,368 0 96,862 71,240 85,016 84,373 20,840 1,73723,488
St. Peter, Churchill 58,181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 060,731
Trinity Church, Bradford 160,014 5,712 1,650 0 6,530 6,135 1,060 135 517 30,019 25,206 18,494 24,573 6,070 506108,256

Total: Tecumseth 887,527

58,342

2,100

8,000

35,793

13,825 5,120 33,691

201,696

119,591

145,104

155,464

38,400

3,200

490,065
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To calculate “Assessable Income” for 2025, subtract all “Restricted Fund-Receipts” and “Expense Deductions” from “Total Income”.
The “Amount Due” is calculated by multiplying the “Three Year Average” by the “Allotment Rate”.


