

Diocese of Toronto 135 Adelaide St E. Toronto, ON M5C 1L8

## 2025 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION

Based on Churchwardens' Parochial Returns

Anglican Charded														Allotment Rate 24.70%		
	Restricted Funds - Receipts					Expense Deductions				Assessable Income				Amount Due Du		
		Outreach			Other		Pastor	Pastoral Staff		her	Assessable Income		Three	Amount Due By		
Deanery		Special Purpose	Faith Works	Grants	Memorial /Bequest		Clergy			FaithWrks &Outreach	2023	2022	2021	Year Average	Year	Month
Congregation																
Tecumseth									•							
Evangelists, New Tecumseth	114,551	15.210	0	0	5.000	3.920	49.534	0	0	0	40.887	0	0	13.629	3,366	281
Parish of Mulmur	127.256	0	0	0	2.335	0	88.950	460	0	3.025	32.486	23.145	28.747	28.126	6.947	579
St. Andrew, Alliston	204.488	35.655	0	0	1.928	5	98.375	3.600	35.264	30.149	0	0	9.926	3.309	817	68
St. John, Cookstown	64.339	0	0	0	0	2.000	60.731	0	166	0	1,442	0	2.921	1,454	359	30
St. John, East Orangeville	158.698	1.765	450	8.000	20.000	1.765	23.488	0	6.368	0	96.862	71.240	85.016	84.373	20.840	1.737
St. Peter, Churchill	58,181	0	0	0	0	0	60.731	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Trinity Church, Bradford	160.014	5.712	1.650	0	6.530	6,135	108.256	1,060	135	517	30.019	25.206	18,494	24,573	6.070	506
Total: Tecumseth	887.527		2,100		35.793		490.065				201.696		145,104		38,400	
		58,342		8.000		13.825		5,120		33.691		119,591		155,464		3,200

To calculate "Assessable Income" for 2025, subtract all "Restricted Fund-Receipts" and "Expense Deductions" from "Total Income". The "Amount Due" is calculated by multiplying the "Three Year Average" by the "Allotment Rate".